woonstad.
rotterdam

00 begane grond Staringplein 15
288 3027KE ROTTERDAM

Berging
5m?
Datum 13-05-2025

Schaal 1:100
Clustercode 23133

Keuken
10 m2 OGE Nummer 23133000080

Woonkamer
Nr. 15
25 m?
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woonstad.
rotterdam

01 eerste verdieping

Slaapkamer
18 m?

Slaapkamer
13 m?

Staringplein 15

3027KE ROTTERDAM

Datum
Schaal
Clustercode

OGE Nummer

13-05-2025
1:100

23133
23133000080




- ,l .

woonstad.
rotterdam

02 tweede verdieping

Slaapkamer
19 m?

Technische ruimte
6 m?

/I

(|

Overloop
3m?

Slaapkamer
13 m?

Staringplein 15

3027KE ROTTERDAM

Datum
Schaal
Clustercode

OGE Nummer

13-05-2025
1:100

23133
23133000080




